The easy way to an efficient
SIGN AUDIT & RECORDS PROGRAM
Part of Lumacurve’s
Airfield Sign Management Program
:
WHAT FAA REQUIRES
 • Maintenance Records (3.2),
 • Preventive Maintenance Program (3.3)

 The Lumacurve : “Airfi eld Sign Audit & Records Program”
 • Master sign records to capture maintenance history
 • High-visibility sign numbering system
 • Airfi eld Sign Map (to reference and plan maintenance)
 • Maintenance Library
 • Annual Inspection Plan & Schedule of Maintenance
WHY DO IT
 • Enjoy efficiencies! Save time, money and headaches.
 • Eliminate confusion among your crew!
               “Which sign needs maintenance?”  “Where it is?”  “What should be ordered?”
 • Assemble diagnosis based on service history.
 • Be better prepared for FAA inspectors.
 • Plan preventative maintenance instead of reacting to ‘fi res’.
page 1
Why Do It?
Signs Audit & Records Program
How the program works
1. Prepare Today
    Assess the following:
  • Do you have numbers on your signs for reference in the fi eld? If no, call us
  • Do you have accurate electrical date nameplates on each sign? If no, call us
  • Does maintenance have a current map of the airfi eld?
 Put together a plan:
     • Schedule the airfi eld signs “Field Audit”
     • Assign the 2 person crew
2. Perform the Field Audit
    For each sign, the following will be performed (allow roughly 10 minutes per sign):
     • Create “Master Sign Record”
     • Perform inspection & complete “Sign Inspection Log”
     • Mount high-visibility sign numbers
     • Mount electrical data nameplates
3. Set up the Shop
    Hang large airfi eld reference map (with accurate sign locations)
 Create 3 maintenance binders (your “binders” & “inboxes” may be electronic)
    - “Sign Records” binder
    - “Repair Procedures” binder
    - “Completed Work Orders” binder
 Create 2 inboxes
    - “Work Orders” Inbox
    - “Daily Assignments” Inbox
page 2
      •  Blank copies of Sign Record form  (page 4)
      •  Copies of Audit Instructions for Crew    (page 3)
      •  High-visibility Sign Numbers     (Order in advance)
      •  Electrical Data Nameplates*
      •  Airfi eld reference map**     (large scale for wall mounting)
      •  Adhesive labels      (For tagging sign ID#s on map)
      •  3-ring binders       (qty 3)
      •  Folders        (qty 2)
What you need
How It Works
Signs Audit & Records Program
*Nameplates are now engraved. Older signs had less permanent stickers or labels.
**Connect us to your engineer, we’ll help get a current large format map of your airfi eld.
:
Electrical Data Nameplate:
Sign ID Number:
Creation Date: _____________ Sign #: ___________
Electrical Circuit #: ________
4W LED
20W XTL Quartz
45W/EXM Quartz
45W/T10P
20W Low VA Quartz
On/off  switch
Weatherproof cover